
MONDAY, MAY 30
   9:05AM

   9:45AM

10:10AM

10:35AM

11:00AM

11:20AM

11:25AM

11:55AM

   2:10PM

   2:40PM

   3:10PM

   3:40PM

   4:10PM

   4:40PM

   

TA/XGT/SGT/GT

SVRA GROUPS 1,2,3,4,5B

MIATAS

SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12

SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,10,11

FAN WALK - FALSE GRID

SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES

TA/XGT/SGT/GT FEATURE 

SVRA GROUPS 1,2,3,4 MIATA

SVRA GROUP 10

SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12

SVRA GROUPS 5,7,9,11

SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES

END OF ON TRACK ACTIVITIES

QUALIFYING

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE

RACE 2

RACE 2

RACE 2

RACE 2

RACE 2

 

Schedule Subject to Change

PRESENTED
BY

SATURDAY, MAY 28
   9:05AM

   9:30AM

   9:55AM

10:20AM

10:45AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:50AM

   2:05PM

   2:30PM

   2:55PM

   3:20PM

   3:45PM

   4:15PM

   4:45PM

   5:45PM

SVRA GRPS. 1,2,3,4, 5B, MIATA

SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,10,11

SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12

IGT FEATURE RACE 2

TA/XGT/SGT/GT

FAN WALK - FALSE GRID

SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES

TA2 FEATURE RACE

SVRA GRPS. 1,2,3,4,5B, MIATA

SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,11

SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12

SVRA GROUP 10

SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES

TA/XGT/SGT/GT

IGT (60 MIN. ENDURO)

END OF ON-TRACK ACTIVITIES

PRACTICE

PRACTICE

PRACTICE

RACE

TEST

QUALIFYING

RACE

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

PRACTICE

RACE

 

Schedule Subject to Change


