



SATURDAY, MAY 28

Schedule Subject to Change

9:05AM	SVRA GRPS. 1,2,3,4, 5B, MIATA	PRACTICE
9:30AM	SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,10,11	PRACTICE
9:55AM	SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12	PRACTICE
10:20AM	IGT FEATURE RACE 2	RACE
10:45AM	TA/XGT/SGT/GT	TEST
11:10AM	FAN WALK - FALSE GRID	μ
11:10AM	SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES	QUALIFYING
11:50AM	TA2 FEATURE RACE	RACE
2:05PM	SVRA GRPS. 1,2,3,4,5B, MIATA	QUALIFYING
2:05PM 2:30PM	SVRA GRPS. 1,2,3,4,5B, MIATA SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,11	QUALIFYING QUALIFYING
2:30PM	SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,11	QUALIFYING
2:30PM 2:55PM	SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,11 SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12	QUALIFYING QUALIFYING
2:30PM 2:55PM 3:20PM	SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,11 SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12 SVRA GROUP 10	QUALIFYING QUALIFYING QUALIFYING
2:30PM 2:55PM 3:20PM 3:45PM	SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,11 SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12 SVRA GROUP 10 SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES	QUALIFYING QUALIFYING QUALIFYING QUALIFYING

MONDAY, MAY 30 Schedule Subject to Change			
9:05AM	TA/XGT/SGT/GT	QUALIFYING	
9:45AM	SVRA GROUPS 1,2,3,4,5B	RACE 1	
10:10AM	MIATAS	RACE 1	
10:35AM	SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12	RACE 1	
11:00AM	SVRA GROUPS 5A,7,9,10,11	RACE 1	
11:20AM	FAN WALK - FALSE GRID	P	
11:25AM	SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES	RACE 1	
11:55AM	TA/XGT/SGT/GT FEATURE	RACE	
2:10PM	SVRA GROUPS 1,2,3,4 MIATA	RACE 2	
2:40PM	SVRA GROUP 10	RACE 2	
3:10PM	SVRA GROUPS 6,8,12	RACE 2	
3:40PM	SVRA GROUPS 5,7,9,11	RACE 2	
4:10PM	SKIP BARBER RACE SERIES	RACE 2	
4:40PM	END OF ON TRACK ACTIVITIES		

